Swimming Pool Heat Exchanger
Linan Beta Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.
Add: Qingshan Village, Qingshanhu Street, Linan City Zhejiang
Tel: 0086-571-63720723 Fax: 0086-571-63720693 info@betaheatexchanger.com
- 1 -
We has a various of shell and tube heat exchangers for solar pool heating systems or boiler pool heating
systems. To promote longevity of all the system components, instead of placing chlorine or salt pool water

Tubes SS316L SS304 Titanium
Connections SS304 SS304 Titanium
Note:
Please check your working temperature and chlorine concentration for material type used.
Swimming Pool Heat Exchangers Nominal Performance
Note:
Model
Normal Capacity Shell (pool)
side
Tube (Hot)
side
Swimming Pool Capacity
kW kBtu/Hr m3 USGAL
SP-55 16 55 1" 3/4" 15 3960
SP-85 25 85 1" 3/4" 22 6600
SP-155 45 155 1 1/2" 1" 40 11900
SP-210 60 210 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 65 17200
SP-300 88 300 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 90 23800
SP-360 105 360 2" 1 1/2" 110 29000
SP-600 175 600 2 1/2" 2" 180 47500
SP-1200 352 1200 2 1/2" 2" 360 95100
SP-2400 704 2400 4" 2" 720 190200
SP-3000 880 3000 4" 2 1/2" 900 237700
SP-3600 1056 3600 4" 2 1/2" 1080 285300
SP-4500 1310 4500 4" 2 1/2" 1350 356600
SP-5000 1460 5000 4" 2 1/2" 1500 396200
SP-6000 1760 6000 4" 2 1/2" 1800 475500
Swimming Pool Heat Exchanger
Linan Beta Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.